Zilog - Z8PE003SZ010SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Z8Plus OTP Microcontroller ZiLOG
48 P R E L I M I N A R Y DS007500-Z8X0399
ORDERING INFORMATION
For fast results, contact your local ZiLOG sales office for
assistance in ordering the part(s) required.
Example:
The Z8PE003PZ010SC is a 10-MHz DIP, 0ºC to 70ºC, with Plastic Standard Flow.
Pre-Characterization Product:
The product represented by this document is newly introduced
and ZiLOG has not completed the full characterization of the
product. The document states what ZiLOG knows about this
product at this time, but additional features or non-conformance
with some aspects of the document may be found, either by
ZiLOG or its customers in the course of further application and
characterization work. In addition, ZiLOG cautions that delivery
may be uncertain at times, due to start-up yield issues.
©1999 by ZiLOG, Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this
publication concerning the devices, applications, or technology
described is intended to suggest possible uses and may be
superseded. ZiLOG, INC. DOES NOT ASSUME LIABILITY
FOR OR PROVIDE A REPRESENTATION OF ACCURACY
OF THE INFORMATION, DEVICES, OR TECHNOLOGY
DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT. ZiLOG ALSO DOES
NOT ASSUME LIABILITY FOR INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT RELATED IN ANY
MANNER TO USE OF INFORMATION, DEVICES, OR
TECHNOLOGY DESCRIBED HEREIN OR OTHERWISE.
Except with the express written approval of ZiLOG, use of
information, devices, or technology as critical components of
life support systems is not authorized. No licenses are conveyed,
implicitly or otherwise, by this document under any intellectual
property rights.
ZiLOG, Inc.
910 East Hamilton Avenue, Suite 110
Campbell, CA 95008
Telephone (408) 558-8500
FAX 408 558-8300
Internet: http://www.zilog.com
Standard Temperature
18-Pin DIP Z8PE003PZ010SC
18-Pin SOIC Z8PE003SZ010SC
20-Pin SSOP Z8PE003HZ010SC
Extended Temperature
18-Pin DIP Z8PE003PZ010EC
18-Pin SOIC Z8PE003SZ010EC
20-Pin SSOP Z8PE003CZ010EC
Codes
Preferred Package PZ = Plastic DIP
Longer Lead Time SZ = SOIC
HZ = SSOP